1.800.762.0415 psfurniture.com42
IMAGE SIZE (IN) MODEL NUMBER LIST PRICE
18" X 60" PBL1860EB#####-##-27##  $915
NEW Bonded Fixed T-Base 18" X 72" PBL1872EB#####-##-27##  $975
18" X 96" PBL1896EB#####-##-27##  $1,085
24" X 60" PBL2460EB#####-##-27##  $1,040
24" X 72" PBL2472EB#####-##-27##  $1,120
24" X 96" PBL2496EB#####-##-27##  $1,230
30" X 60" PBL3060EB#####-##-27##  $1,170
30" X 72" PBL3072EB#####-##-27##  $1,260
30" X 96" PBL3096EB#####-##-27##  $1,375
OPTIONAL ADD-ON ITEMS: MODEL # ADD-ON: LIST PRICE
ADD-ON:

24" X 72" PBL2472EB#####-##-27##  $1,120
24" X 96" PBL2496EB#####-##-27##  $1,230
30" X 60" PBL3060EB#####-##-27##  $1,170
30" X 72" PBL3072EB#####-##-27##  $1,260
30" X 96" PBL3096EB#####-##-27##  $1,375
OPTIONAL ADD-ON ITEMS: MODEL # ADD-ON: LIST PRICE
ADD-ON:
BAR HEIGHT -BH  + $175
CUSTOM BASE HEIGHT -CBH  + $175
CASTERS -C  + $75
WIRE ACCESS -WA  + $140
Metal Modesty Panel  (make table ready) -MMP *See Page 47
Laminate Modesty Panel (make table ready) -LMP *See Page 47
Acacia Collection™ Tables  - NEW Bonded Fixed T-Bases Acacia Collection™ Tables  - NEW Bonded Flip-Top T-Bases
IMAGE SIZE (IN) MODEL NUMBER LIST PRICE
NEW Bonded Flip-Top T-Base 18" X 60" PBLFT1860EB#####-##-27##  $1,390
18" X 72" PBLFT1872EB#####-##-27##  $1,445
24" X 60" PBLFT2460EB#####-##-27##  $1,515
24" X 72" PBLFT2472EB#####-##-27##  $1,590
30" X 60" PBLFT3060EB#####-##-27##  $1,640
30" X 72" PBLFT3072EB#####-##-27##  $1,735
OPTIONAL ADD-ON ITEMS: MODEL # ADD-ON: LIST PRICE
ADD-ON:
BAR HEIGHT -BH  + $175

•	 EDGE: 3MM PVC-molded edgeband which is fully bonded and sealed to the table edge.
•	 EDGE COLOR OPTIONS: Black (code # = B for Edge Band Black EBB) or Exact Laminate Match (code # = M for Edge Band Match EBM)
•	 SURFACE: Glued/Pressed, High Pressure Laminate. See pages 68-69 for laminate information. (laminate code = ####-##)
BASE FEATURES
•	 CONSTRUCTION: Welded for maximum strength and stability. Flip mechanism is mechanically attached to the table base.
•	 COLUMN TUBING: 2” SQ OD x 14 gage
•	 BASE TUBING: 1” x 2-1/2” Steel Tubing; 14 gage. Color matched end cap.
•	 BASE HEIGHT: 27-3/4” – 40-3/4”
•	 ADJUSTABLE LEVELER: 3/8” x 3/4” long shank
•	 FINISH: Powder coat paint - see page 61 for color options and codes (-27##)
ASSEMBLY NOTES
•	 This base is shipped complete and requires no assembly at the customer.
Shown With Casters
1.800.762.0415 psfurniture.com44
IMAGE SIZE (IN) MODEL NUMBER LIST PRICE
24"RD PBL24RDEB#####-##-27##  $1,060
NEW Bonded Fixed X-Base 30"RD PBL30RDEB#####-##-27##  $1,075
36"RD PBL36RDEB#####-##-27##  $1,190
42"RD PBL42RDEB#####-##-27##  $1,560
48"RD PBL48RDEB#####-##-27##  $1,560
24" X 24" PBL2424EB#####-##-27##  $1,060
30" X 30" PBL3030EB#####-##-27##  $1,075
36" X 36" PBL3636EB#####-##-27##  $1,190
42" X 42" PBL4242EB#####-##-27##  $1,560
OPTIONAL ADD-ON ITEMS: MODEL # ADD-ON: LIST PRICE
ADD-ON:
BAR HEIGHT -BH  + $80

•	 COLUMN TUBING: 2” SQ OD x 14 gage
•	 BASE TUBING: 1” x 2-1/2” Steel Tubing; 14 gage. Color matched end cap.
•	 BASE HEIGHT: 27-3/4” – 40-3/4”
•	 ADJUSTABLE LEVELER: 3/8” x 3/4” long shank
•	 FINISH: Powder coat paint - see page 61 for color options and codes (-70##)
ASSEMBLY NOTES
•	 This base is shipped complete and requires no assembly at the customer.
Shown With Casters
1.800.762.0415 psfurniture.com48
IMAGE SIZE (IN) MODEL NUMBER LIST PRICE
24"RD PBL24RDEB####-##-75##  $715
NEW Tubular Fixed X-Base 30"RD PBL30RDEB####-##-75##  $735
36"RD PBL36RDEB####-##-75##  $845
42"RD PBL42RDEB####-##-75##  $1,150
48"RD PBL48RDEB####-##-75##  $1,240
54"RD PBL54RDEB####-##-75##  $1,590
60"RD PBL60RDEB####-##-75##  $1,590
24" X 24" PBL2424EB####-##-75##  $715
30" X 30" PBL3030EB####-##-75##  $735
36" X 36" PBL3636EB####-##-75##  $870
42" X 42" PBL4242EB####-##-75##  $1,240

48"RD PBL48RDEB####-##-75##  $1,240
54"RD PBL54RDEB####-##-75##  $1,590
60"RD PBL60RDEB####-##-75##  $1,590
24" X 24" PBL2424EB####-##-75##  $715
30" X 30" PBL3030EB####-##-75##  $735
36" X 36" PBL3636EB####-##-75##  $870
42" X 42" PBL4242EB####-##-75##  $1,240
OPTIONAL ADD-ON ITEMS: MODEL # ADD-ON: LIST PRICE
ADD-ON:
BAR HEIGHT -BH + $80
CUSTOM BASE HEIGHT -CBH + $80
CASTERS -C + $75
CHROME -CH   call for price
Acacia Collection™ Tables  - NEW Tubular Fixed X-Bases Acacia Collection™ Tables  - NEW Tubular Flip-Top X-Bases
IMAGE SIZE (IN) MODEL NUMBER LIST PRICE
24"RD PBLFT24RDEB#####-##-75##  $980
NEW Tubular Flip-Top X-Base 30"RD PBLFT30RDEB#####-##-75##  $1,000
36"RD PBLFT36RDEB#####-##-75##  $1,115
42"RD PBLFT42RDEB#####-##-75##  $1,420
48"RD PBLFT48RDEB#####-##-75##  $1,505
24" X 24" PBLFT2424EB#####-##-75##  $980
30" X 30" PBLFT3030EB#####-##-75##  $1,000
36" X 36" PBLFT3636EB#####-##-75##  $1,135
42" X 42" PBLFT4242EB#####-##-75##  $1,505
OPTIONAL ADD-ON ITEMS: MODEL # ADD-ON: LIST PRICE
ADD-ON:
BAR HEIGHT -BH + $80

•	 BASE TUBING: Cast aluminum
•	 MOUNTING PLATE: Fabricated steel; 4 gage x 12” x 12”, and 8” x 8”
•	 BASE HEIGHT: 27-3/4” – 40-3/4”
•	 ADJUSTABLE LEVELER: 3/8-16 x 3/4” long shank
•	 FINISH: Chrome or powder coat paint - see page 61 for color options and codes (-52##)
ASSEMBLY NOTES
•	 This base is shipped knocked down. It will require assembly at the customer. Assembly Instructions will be provided.
1.800.762.0415 psfurniture.com57
Acacia Collection™ Tables  - Cast Fixed X-Bases
IMAGE SIZE (IN) MODEL NUMBER LIST PRICE
Cast Flip-Top X-Base 24"RD PBLFT24RDEB#####-##-52##  $950
30"RD PBLFT30RDEB#####-##-52##  $980
36"RD PBLFT36RDEB#####-##-52##  $1,095
42"RD PBLFT42RDEB#####-##-52##  $1,440
48"RD PBLFT48RDEB#####-##-52##  $1,545
54"RD PBLFT54RDEB#####-##-52##  $1,905
24" X 24" PBLFT2424EB#####-##-52##  $950
30" X 30" PBLFT3030EB#####-##-52##  $980
36" X 36" PBLFT3636EB#####-##-52##  $1,155
42" X 42" PBLFT4242EB#####-##-52##  $1,545

•	 SURFACE: Glued/Pressed, High Pressure Laminate. See pages 68-69 for laminate information. (laminate code = ####-##)
BASE FEATURES
•	 CONSTRUCTION: Bolted, welded combination. Flip mechanism is mechanically attached to the table base.
•	 COLUMN TUBING: 2-1/4” OD x 13 gage
•	 BASE TUBING: Cast aluminum
•	 MOUNTING PLATE: Fabricated steel; 4 gage x 12” x 12”, and 8” x 8”
•	 BASE HEIGHT: 27-3/4” – 40-3/4”
•	 ADJUSTABLE LEVELER: 3/8-16 x 3/4” long shank
•	 FINISH: Chrome or powder coat paint - see page 61 for color options and codes (-52##)
ASSEMBLY NOTES
•	 This base is shipped knocked down. It will require assembly at the customer. Assembly Instructions will be provided.
*PLEASE NOTE: The maximum top size for the Casters Add-On is 48” RD.
1.800.762.0415 psfurniture.com58
IMAGE SIZE (IN) MODEL NUMBER LIST PRICE
60"RD PBL60RDEB#####-##-52##  $2,200
Cast 4-Column X-Base 72"RD PBL72RDEB#####-##-52##  $3,095
84"RD PBL84RDEB#####-##-52##  $3,605
60" X 60" PBL6060EB#####-##-52##  $2,270
72" X 72" PBL7272EB#####-##-52##  $3,170
OPTIONAL ADD-ON ITEMS: MODEL # ADD-ON: LIST PRICE
ADD-ON:
BAR HEIGHT -BA + $290